EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
M16 Round Connector, Female, Cable Type, Outside Screw Loocking
Serie: T61F003
M16 Round Connector, Female, Cable Type, Outside Screw Loocking
M16 Round Connector, Female,
Cable Type, Outside Screw
Loocking

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
No. of Pos. Insulator
Colour
Packing
Code
ROHSSerie Special
function
Contact Type Contact
Plating
-
F= Female
F
02= 2Pos.
BKXX AU BUT61F003
No. of Pos.
Colour Code
NN
ROHSSerie
function
R= ROHS
Conform
R
Contact Type
Plating
AU= Gold-Plated
3µ BK= Black BU= Bulk-WareNN= No special
function
TY= Tray
Package
IV= Individual
Package
Conform
N= NON ROHS
Conform03= 3Pos.
3µ
04= 4Pos.
05= 5Pos.
function
07= 7Pos.
06= 6Pos.
05B= 5Pos.
07B= 7Pos.
08= 8Pos.
09= 9Pos. 20= 20Pos.
24= 24Pos.
M16 Round Connector, Female,
Cable Type, Outside Screw
12= 12Pos.
14= 14Pos. 16= 16Pos.
19= 19Pos.
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Cable Type, Outside Screw
Loocking
Part No.: T61F003
Mason DATE 04.09.2024
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi Original
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
M16 Round Connector, Female,
Cable Type, Outside Screw
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: 04.09.2024Wilson TOLERANCE Customer:
6 from 6
Cable Type, Outside Screw
Loocking